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0
26
419
15
971
388
30
121

54
117
23
797

61
893
212

47
777

22

52
111
321

36

18
126

98
205
33
14
31
287

44
132
49
125
208
277
10
57
210
223
269

Ergebnisse "Gesamt" Rock 'n Roots 2019

Nachname
Rehrl
noppinger
Gramersberger
Sedlmair
WeindlI
Kaufmann
Schoén
Steinmassl
Sturm
Mayer
Werther
Schaumburger
Obermaier
Laube
Maier
Menacher
Bablick
Aicher
Pieper
Widderich
Lehner
Wormer
Igl
Bernhard
Koétzinger
Scharl
Perschl
Brunner
Hiebl

Eder
Glnster
steinbauer
Seitz
Seebacher
Raupenstrauch
Oeggl
Saric
herrmann
Hecht
Seitz
Raupenstrauch
Kreitmeier
Egger
Fuchs
Hartl

Vorname
Valentin
Florian
Ulli

Alex
Moritz
Thomas
Nico
Tobi
Georg
Max
Tobias
Julian
Johannes
Stefan
Andreas
Johannes
Maxi
Lukas
Andreas
Korbinian
Adrian
Leon
Andreas
Aschauer
Georg
Sebastian
Thomas
Thomas
Thomas
Christian
Manuel
dieter
Stephan
Manuel
Thomas
David
Matthias
stefan
Sebastian
Alfons
Uwe
Bernhard
Michael
Tobias
Michael

Klasse

Klasse I: Aktive
Klasse I: Aktive
Klasse I: Aktive
Klasse I: Aktive
Klasse |: Aktive
Klasse I: Aktive
Klasse |: Aktive
Klasse IV: Rookies
Klasse I: Aktive
Klasse IV: Rookies
Klasse I: Aktive
Klasse IV: Rookies
Klasse I: Aktive
Klasse I: Aktive
Klasse I: Aktive
Klasse I: Aktive
Klasse IV: Rookies
Klasse I: Aktive
Klasse Il: Oldies
Klasse I: Aktive
Klasse IV: Rookies
Klasse IV: Rookies
Klasse I: Aktive
Klasse I: Aktive
Klasse I: Aktive
Klasse I: Aktive
Klasse I: Aktive
Klasse IV: Rookies
Klasse IV: Rookies
Klasse I: Aktive
Klasse I: Aktive
Klasse Il: Oldies
Klasse I: Aktive
Klasse I: Aktive
Klasse IV: Rookies
Klasse IV: Rookies
Klasse I: Aktive
Klasse I: Aktive
Klasse I: Aktive
Klasse I: Aktive
Klasse II: Oldies
Klasse Il: Oldies
Klasse IV: Rookies
Klasse I: Aktive
Klasse I: Aktive
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Durchschnitt
15:24.774
15:49.089
16:11.140
16:17.639
16:59.389
17:34.027
17:40.164
17:42.428
17:45.228
18:03.974
18:09.426
18:10.541
18:14.931
18:18.562
18:21.354
18:22.770
18:30.070
18:37.436
18:39.415
18:41.970
18:59.233
19:05.117
19:12.156
19:18.179
19:24.909
19:29.640
19:32.380
19:35.343
19:35.801
19:36.994
19:38.711
19:39.130
19:40.716
19:42.067
19:42.932
19:58.634
18:15.643
18:34.250
19:46.935
19:50.968
20:12.004
20:17.174
20:20.218
20:21.019
20:24.731
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47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

90
29
209
140
115
187
17
177
43
300
313
122
76
97
127
172
158
104
272
80
66
169
500
308
757
136
183
60
58
999
79
283
105
421
48
304
65
32
88
20
70
770
99
305
56
357
226
293
13
81

Schonfelder
Egger

Paril

Steger
Schindlauer
Scharl
Arbinger
Sammel
Karl

Bader
Blimel

von den Driesch
Schmidt
Gottanka
Tauchner
Maier
Maller
Beichle
Bablick
Dorner
Niessl
Hurnaus
Weindl
Lang
Weichselgartner
llsanker
Reichinger
Schonfelder
Striegl
Franz
Fleischmann
Knoblach
Beichle
Pirnbacher
Karly
Diithorn
Engl

Reil

Horn
Jungermann
Haase
Stockhammer
Schénsmaul
Fegg
Baumann
Briickl
Josef
Feilmeier
Prager
Dornauer

Samuel
Ferdinand
Beni
Peter
Michael
Lukas
Florian
Sebastian
Jurgen Christian
Rainer
Simon
Christian
Henning
Hans
Hannes
Markus
Maximilian
Mario
Christian
Samuel
Martin
Thomas
Jakob
Konrad
Dominik
Christian
Philipp
Dominik
Matthias
Luca
Christian
Andreas
maxi
Markus
Siegfried
Thomas
Chris
Andreas
Tobias
Finn
Michael
Alexander
Tobias
Franz
Michael
Klaus
Innerlohninger
Florian
David
Martin

Klasse IV: Rookies
Klasse I: Aktive
Klasse I: Aktive
Klasse Il: Oldies
Klasse |: Aktive
Klasse I: Aktive
Klasse I: Aktive
Klasse I: Aktive
Klasse Il: Oldies
Klasse I: Aktive
Klasse I: Aktive
Klasse Il: Oldies
Klasse I: Aktive
Klasse I: Aktive
Klasse Il: Oldies
Klasse Il: Oldies
Klasse I: Aktive
Klasse Il: Oldies
Klasse Il: Oldies
Klasse I: Aktive
Klasse Il: Oldies
Klasse IV: Rookies
Klasse Il: Oldies
Klasse I: Aktive
Klasse I: Aktive
Klasse I: Aktive
Klasse I: Aktive
Klasse I: Aktive
Klasse I: Aktive
Klasse IV: Rookies
Klasse I: Aktive
Klasse I: Aktive
Klasse IV: Rookies
Klasse IV: Rookies
Klasse Il: Oldies
Klasse I: Aktive
Klasse Il: Oldies
Klasse I: Aktive
Klasse I: Aktive
Klasse I: Aktive
Klasse II: Oldies
Klasse Il: Oldies
Klasse IV: Rookies
Klasse I: Aktive
Klasse I: Aktive
Klasse I: Aktive
Klasse I: Aktive
Klasse I: Aktive
Klasse I: Aktive
Klasse I: Aktive
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20:35.566
20:50.087
20:50.828
21:05.144
21:06.732
21:10.037
21:10.314
21:10.941
21:12.062
21:16.140
21:19.795
21:22.111
21:29.422
21:36.135
21:36.587
21:36.994
21:37.431
21:38.159
21:39.062
21:40.387
21:41.496
21:58.941
21:59.683
22:00.996
22:04.023
22:13.620
17:06.642
21:13.780
22:30.357
22:36.917
22:39.719
22:42.635
22:43.913
22:54.399
23:00.854
23:01.984
23:03.868
23:15.829
23:16.189
23:18.089
23:21.072
23:25.216
23:30.296
23:32.048
23:47.842
23:50.416
23:54.968
24:04.258
24:08.240
24:39.173



9%

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145

101
977
444
488
800
42
170
195
37
380
161
529
504
310
199
288
600
701
196
185
333
75
24
74
41
73
85

35
216
95
217
123
38
274
135
100
69
969
113
552
27
219
109
666
40
82
133
50
320

Merkel
Kompa
Wimmer
Bayerschmidt
Sappl

Knoll
Wagger
Temme
huber
Glonner
Lauer
Sedlmayer
Kozlirsch
Enzinger
Vordermaier
Rubin

Moser
Gebetsroither
willi
Kortoletzky
Blazovich
Aigner
bauer
Pritschet
Hofberger
Babl

Maier

Sven

Frisch

Pflanz
Deinbock
Stark

Bader

eberl
Wirnstl
Hinterleitner
Droller
Frauenlob
Remmelberger
Rothballer
Fleischmann
Stoger

Hiebl

Lankes
Thalhauser
Helneder
Huber

Kolbe
Eberwein
Filchner

Ralf
Andreas
Jurgen
Thomas
Thomas
Thomas
Sandro
Stephan
martin
Anton
Kristof
Thomas
Michael
Eli
Tobias
Robert
Bjorn
Gerhard
raffer
Henrik
Jakob
Daniel
marco
Fabio
Peter
Maxi
Andreas
Sinzger
Lisa
Johannes
Markus
Kilian
Johann
michael
Thomas
Michael
Robert Jr.
Maximilian
Daniel
Andreas
Rolf
Katharina
Stefan
Roland
Thomas
Andreas
Florian
Benedikt
Alexander
Max

Klasse I: Aktive
Klasse I: Aktive
Klasse I: Aktive
Klasse I: Aktive
Klasse Il: Oldies
Klasse I: Aktive
Klasse IV: Rookies
Klasse I: Aktive
Klasse I: Aktive
Klasse IV: Rookies
Klasse I: Aktive
Klasse Il: Oldies
Klasse Il: Oldies
Klasse IV: Rookies
Klasse IV: Rookies
Klasse I: Aktive
Klasse I: Aktive
Klasse Il: Oldies
Klasse I: Aktive
Klasse I: Aktive
Klasse I: Aktive
Klasse I: Aktive
Klasse I: Aktive
Klasse IV: Rookies
Klasse I: Aktive
Klasse IV: Rookies
Klasse I: Aktive
Klasse I: Aktive
Klasse lll: Damen
Klasse I: Aktive
Klasse I: Aktive
Klasse I: Aktive
Klasse Il: Oldies
Klasse I: Aktive
Klasse I: Aktive
Klasse I: Aktive
Klasse IV: Rookies
Klasse I: Aktive
Klasse I: Aktive
Klasse Il: Oldies
Klasse I: Aktive
Klasse lll: Damen
Klasse IV: Rookies
Klasse I: Aktive
Klasse II: Oldies
Klasse I: Aktive
Klasse I: Aktive
Klasse I: Aktive
Klasse IV: Rookies
Klasse I: Aktive
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24:45.185
24:47.298
24:47.756
24:57.194
25:14.626
23:28.788
24:02.232
25:29.006
25:49.789
25:51.568
26:08.363
26:18.980
26:20.835
26:28.194
26:48.919
27:04.461
27:16.634
27:18.448
27:21.351
27:27.248
27:27.904
27:38.726
27:45.355
27:58.648
28:00.857
28:08.217
28:09.509
28:11.943
28:43.493
23:41.401
24:14.498
27:49.997
28:10.751
29:48.058
29:57.342
30:01.883
30:06.077
30:28.709
31:23.891
31:57.945
32:08.693
32:15.967
32:19.899
32:57.690
33:05.095
33:27.356
33:46.318
24:14.057
24:25.882
29:47.101



146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195

77
45
93
318
911
469
119
118
200
89
150
39
87
51
67
225
55
112
100
11
188
71
12
339
148
194
108
21
28
102
114
181
91
86
59
696
130
739
25
220
350
94
120
34
53
92
204
720
497

Thoms
Moench
Raab
Eberle
Koberle
Huber
Haider
Grobner
Staudigl
Dobler
Gerlitz
Fiihrer
Wourzenrainer
Kaindl
Keller

Zizler
Muihlberger
Bertl
Schmitz
Wiirnstl
Scheck
Wagner
Sedlmair
Steinmassl
Nobauer
Nobauer
Baumann
Geier
Stockhammer
Kadi

Haas

Draxl|

Kaiser
Rustige
Zentile
Sonnenberg
Rieder
Wojtinowski
Lenz

Listl

BlaRR
Berreiter
Esterbauer
Schneider
Reichart
Holzl

josef
Horsch
Armstorfer
Michael

Lukas
Enzo
Andreas
Thomas
Stefanie
Stefan
Benedikt
Hubert
Peter
Hannes
Florian
Marius
Henrik
Lucas
Daniel
Harry
Thomas
Fabian
Allen
Michael
Stefan
Martin
Maximilian
Hansi
Maximilian
Johannes
Julia
Markus
Stephan
Rainer
Dominik
Mario
Florian
Leander
Fabian
Philipp
Thomas
Marco
Sabrina
Andreas
Dominik
Hannes
Harald
Philipp
Christian
Stefan
klauser
David
Daniel
Untermaier

Klasse IV: Rookies
Klasse IV: Rookies
Klasse I: Aktive
Klasse I: Aktive
Klasse lll: Damen
Klasse I: Aktive
Klasse Il: Oldies
Klasse Il: Oldies
Klasse Il: Oldies
Klasse I: Aktive
Klasse I: Aktive
Klasse I: Aktive
Klasse I: Aktive
Klasse IV: Rookies
Klasse I: Aktive
Klasse I: Aktive
Klasse I: Aktive
Klasse I: Aktive
Klasse Il: Oldies
Klasse I: Aktive
Klasse I: Aktive
Klasse I: Aktive
Klasse I: Aktive
Klasse I: Aktive
Klasse IV: Rookies
Klasse IV: Rookies
Klasse lll: Damen
Klasse I: Aktive
Klasse IV: Rookies
Klasse Il: Oldies
Klasse I: Aktive
Klasse I: Aktive
Klasse I: Aktive
Klasse I: Aktive
Klasse I: Aktive
Klasse IV: Rookies
Klasse Il: Oldies
Klasse IV: Rookies
Klasse lll: Damen
Klasse I: Aktive
Klasse I: Aktive
Klasse IV: Rookies
Klasse II: Oldies
Klasse I: Aktive
Klasse II: Oldies
Klasse I: Aktive
Klasse II: Oldies
Klasse IV: Rookies
Klasse IV: Rookies
Klasse I: Aktive
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32:32.092
33:28.100
36:01.176
37:33.903
37:47.089
38:20.852
38:22.818
40:27.596
28:04.603
35:24.674
40:25.797
41:20.748
41:33.083
41:59.033
44:46.725
49:10.723
31:42.461
35:40.975
39:13.501
40:53.307
53:32.876
53:36.196
55:55.111
56:55.228
58:32.631
59:06.665
01:01:17.908
21:20.282
23:59.293
40:44.404
41:54.469
52:14.093
52:53.648
53:19.718
55:15.960
01:01:03.250
01:09:35.474
01:16:32.401
01:17:39.844
37:24.960
38:47.173
46:07.267
54:04.759
01:53:00.982
02:15:12.539



